6:15

6:16

6:17

6:20

6:25

6:30

6:35

6:40

6:55

6:58

AGENDA

Board of Sewer Commissioners
August 14, 2023
Fire Department Community Room
273 Route 30N, Bomoseen VT
6:15 PM
Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/;/85039563068
Meeting ID: 850 3956 3068
By Phone 929 205 6099

Call meeting to order

Approval of Agenda.

Approval of Minutes 07/10/23

Trench Box Proposal

Penta Quote for replacement of valves at Sucker Brook Pump Station.

Bomoseen Pump Station Replacement

Televise sewer lines for deterioration underneath Castleton 4 Corners & Crystal Haven
Sewer Expansion priorities and funding

Sewer Board comments and concerns

Adjourn


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85039563068

