## **AGENDA**

## **Board of Sewer Commissioners**

August 14, 2023 Fire Department Community Room 273 Route 30N, Bomoseen VT 6:15 PM Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85039563068

Meeting ID: 850 3956 3068 By Phone 929 205 6099

6:15	Call meeting to order
6:16	Approval of Agenda.
6:17	Approval of Minutes 07/10/23
6:20	Trench Box Proposal
6:25	Penta Quote for replacement of valves at Sucker Brook Pump Station.
6:30	Bomoseen Pump Station Replacement
6:35	Televise sewer lines for deterioration underneath Castleton 4 Corners & Crystal Haver
6:40	Sewer Expansion priorities and funding
6:55	Sewer Board comments and concerns
6:58	Adjourn